
Performance Data 
Test Date:  September 2016 

C150FLH 

Quintrex 570 Cruiseabout   Evinrude C150FLH  

Length 6.05m  Horsepower 150 

Beam 2.30m  Engine Type V6 66* E-TEC D.I. 

Dry Weight 620kg  Weight (Excl. Prop) 240kg 

Max Hp 150hp  Gear Ratio 2.17:1 

Fuel Capacity 95L  Mounting Height 3rd Hole 

Weight as Tested (approx.) 1140kg  Propeller  

Test Conditions   Series SSP Rebel 

Crew 2  Diameter/Pitch 15 ¾ x 18” 

Air Temperature 25 C  Part Number 0763988 

Wind Speed 6 Knots  Test Performance Summary  

Fuel 95L  Max. Avg. Speed TBC 

Water Temperature 20 C  Best Cruising Km/L 2.7Km/L @ 3000rpm 

   Range, Based on 95% Fuel capacity at Best Km/L 244 Km 

   Acceleration 10-50 Km/h TBC 

     

 

 

Data may vary due to changes in weather, tides, boat load, hull & propeller conditions, temperature, 

atmospheric pressure and wind direction.  

RPM Km/h L/h Km/l 

1000 9 2.2 4.09 

2000 15 7.8 1.92 

3000 37 13.7 2.70 

4000 52 22.0 2.36 

5000 64 34.0 1.88 

6000 75 48.1 1.56 

Performance Data 

Test Performed by Authorised Evinrude Technicians 

Boat Manufactured By: 

Quintrex 53 Waterway Drive, Coomera QLD 4209 

www.quintrex.com.au 
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Performance Data 
Test Date:  March 2017 

C150PX 

6.4m Alloy Home Made   Engine  

Length 4.60m  Horsepower 150 

Beam N/A  Engine Type V6 66° E-TEC D.I.  

Dry Weight N/A  Weight (Excl. Prop) 230kg 

Max Hp N/A  Gear Ratio 2.17:1 

Fuel Capacity N/A  Mounting Height 4th Hole 

Weight as Tested (approx.) N/A  Propeller  

Test Conditions   Series Cyclone TBX 

Crew 2  Diameter/Pitch 14 ¼ x 17” 

Air Temperature N/A  Part Number 0763938 

Wind Speed N/A  Test Performance Summary  

Fuel 25L  Max. Avg. Speed N/A 

Water Temperature N/A  Best Cruising Km/L 1.55Km/L @ 5600rpm 

   Range, Based on 95% Fuel capacity at Best Km/L 37 Km 

   Acceleration 10-50 Km/h 35Km/h @ 4 secs 

     

 

 

 

Data may vary due to changes in weather, tides, boat load, hull & propeller conditions, temperature, 

atmospheric pressure and wind direction.  

RPM Km/h L/h Km/l 

1000 7 2.0 3.50 

2000 13 4.0 3.25 

3000 29 12.2 2.38 

4000 47 20.5 2.29 

5000 60 34.0 1.76 

5600 WOT 68 44.0 1.55 

Performance Data 

Test Performed by Authorised Evinrude Technicians 

Boat Manufactured By: 

Louis Densi, Homemade Aluminium Boat 
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Performance Data 
Test Date:  April 2017 

C150FLH 

Stacer 579 Searunner   Evinrude C150FLH  

Length 5.89m  Horsepower 150 

Beam 2.35m  Engine Type V6 66° E-TEC D.I.  

Dry Weight 610kg  Weight (Excl. Prop) 240kg 

Max Hp 150hp  Gear Ratio 2.17:1 

Fuel Capacity 95L  Mounting Height 4th Hole 

Weight as Tested (approx.) 1100kg  Propeller  

Test Conditions   Series SSP Rx4 

Crew 1  Diameter/Pitch 15” x 18” 

Air Temperature 25 C  Part Number 0177320 

Wind Speed <5 Knots  Test Performance Summary  

Fuel 95L  Max. Avg. Speed 82 Km/ph 

Water Temperature N/A  Best Cruising Km/L 3.52Km/L @ 3000rpm 

   Range, Based on 95% Fuel capacity at Best Km/L 291 Km 

   Acceleration 10-50 Km/h 3 secs. 

     

 

 

Data may vary due to changes in weather, tides, boat load, hull & propeller conditions, temperature, 

atmospheric pressure and wind direction.  

RPM Km/h L/h Km/l 

IDLE 4 0.7 5.71 

1000 7 2.3 3.04 

2000 12 7.0 1.71 

3000 43 12.2 3.52 

4000 55 19.8 2.78 

5000 67 30.8 2.18 

5900 WOT 82 48.0 1.71 

Performance Data 

Test Performed by Authorised Evinrude Technicians 

Boat Manufactured By: 

Stacer, 53 Waterway Drive, Coomera, QLD 4209 

www.stacer.com.au 
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